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TIRSFPIGLAFHE 1, BRAANI BRI, FHESNM, IR/ 28, e/
i, 1O

LR —— TAEPK: 850nm , fLHIFEES: 0~500M;

Pl R —— AR, 1310nm, fEHIFERT: 0~40KM;
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EEEE st L2
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VST <0.35kg / <0.5kg
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B2 : 1P40

TEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV M, =+ 15kV =S
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IEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : HUEZE: CMA4kV/DME2kV; $#Esk. +4kv
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BRI R

AR ] iR VA

630.G Tokg SFP Jeutitk, 1.25G, LWL 850nm, fLHiFEE: -
550m, LC $:11, S0 DDM Thit, % Hdkis. A

632G TAkZ: SFP Yeikbh, 1.25G, HBEXLEF 1310nm, ALHiHE = . -
20km, LC 11, 3 DDM T, HFHdkif. a

2612-T-G Tk SFP Je#idh, 1.25G, HELH4F TX1310nm/RX1550nm, -
1.25G HEAEERS . 20km, LC#%:11, #: DDM Thfk, SRR, A

e 2613.R.G Tl SFP Yk, 1.25G, ¥4 TX1550nm/RX1310nm, .
BB 20km, LC#:01, %#F DDM BhAt, HARIE. |

SFP Jefitk, 1.25G, HEL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1%
2612-T-G-SC o B ‘ H
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